AMBERMAN | 6KM

Organizator:

Data: 2023-05-14
Miejsce: Gdansk
Dystans: 6 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

AMBERMAN | 6KM, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie
JACIOW PAWEL
BAK DANIEL
FORMELA PIOTR
WITKOWSKI PAWEL
KAWECKI PIOTR
LANGER PIOTR
BARAN KONRAD
KARBOWSKI SLAWOMIR
ROPELA RADOSEAW
CZAPRAN MAREK
ZAWADZKI PIOTR
SZYMANSKI BARTLOMIE)
KOWALSKI ARTUR
WIELOGORSKI MATEUSZ
CZAPIEWSKI SYLWESTER
ZWIERZYNSKI MAREK
LUCZAK LUKASZ
PRUSKO PAULINA
RADKOWSKI MARCIN
HOEDA DOMINIK
KARCZEWSKI ADAM
KOWALSKA NATALIA
PAWLAK ROBERT
TANSKI MICHAL
ITRICH MICHAL
GOLKO JAKUB
POLAK JAREK
WIECEAWSKA MAGDALENA
OGINSKI SZYMON
SZCZEPANSKI KAROL
ZALEJASZ PAULINA
DARGA MARCIN
WISNIEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
KATLOWSKI MARCIN
WOZNICA KAMIL
DOMARNSKI MAREK DOMANSKI
MIELEWCZYK MARCIN
BOROWSKI MATEUSZ
KORDALSKI JAREK
KREGIELSKI BARTOSZ
POPIK ADAM
DANKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
GANKO KAROLINA
ADAMIAK KATARZYNA
EHRLICH PRZEMYSEAW
MARCZEWSKI ADRIAN

Gmina Miasta Gdansk

Nr
61

92
102
66
41
74
81
58
68
28
71

36
54
42
69
11
37
186
80
18
35
33
172
91
25
14
70
30
99
47
40
104
67
178
31
24
45
51
52
176
23
159
38
197

Klub
WATAHA
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

WARRIORS £ODZ

WARRIORS £ODZ

CROSSFOX OCR

WOLF TEAM

XRUNNERS

ACTIVE FLOW

WARRIORS £ODZ

WARRIORS £ODZ

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
TATA W BLOTKU LATA

XRUNNERS

WATAHA

HARDERSI

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
HOLDTHELINE

BIEGUN OCR TEAM

XRUNNERS

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
WARRIORS £tODZ

WOLF TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

SPIE SPORT TEAM
HARDERSI
KOLEKTYW
XRUNNERS
BIEGUN

RKS

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM

ZX

M-scowosé
PRZEMYSL
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
CYGANY
+ODZ
+ODZ
OBORY
LECZYCE
GDANSK
REDA
+ODZ
+ODZ
GDANSK
GDANSK
PRABUTY
GDANSK
ZIEBICE
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDYNIA
CHMIELNO
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
GDANSK
WEJHEROWO
KOSCIERZYNA
GDANSK
+ODZ
KIELPINO

STARZYNO
+ODZ

WARSZAWA
GDANSK
BOBOWO
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
NOWY DWOR GDANSKI
GDANSK
DEBE WIELKIE
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE

Kraj

ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAK
ELITAM
OPEN M
ELITAM
ELITAK
ELITAM
ELITAM
OPEN M
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAK
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAK
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
OPEN M
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
OPEN M
ELITAK
OPEN K
ELITAM
OPEN M

Kat.
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M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
K3

M 26
M 27
K4

M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
K5

K6

M 39
M 40

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:00
14:45
14:15
14:30
14:15
14:00
14:45
14:15
14:00
14:30
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:15
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:45
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:15
14:00
14:45
14:30
14:45
14:15
15:00

AMBERMAN

Druzyna 1

Netto
00:32:35.20
00:33:21.65
00:33:30.10
00:34:44.95
00:36:17.05
00:37:09.05
00:37:31.35
00:38:25.80
00:38:27.90
00:38:36.90
00:39:45.40
00:39:51.10
00:39:56.10
00:39:59.05
00:39:59.25
00:40:33.65
00:41:16.00
00:41:47.20
00:41:59.50
00:42:04.50
00:42:11.65
00:42:25.25
00:42:26.15
00:42:34.30
00:42:52.85
00:42:57.30
00:43:05.00
00:43:16.55
00:43:51.80
00:44:29.35
00:44:29.60
00:44:47.40
00:45:04.30
00:45:11.70
00:46:18.85
00:46:39.60
00:46:48.00
00:46:59.00
00:47:36.90
00:47:37.05
00:47:42.15
00:47:47.40
00:47:49.70
00:48:03.50
00:48:05.85
00:48:10.85

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:32:35.20
00:33:21.65
00:33:30.10
00:34:44.95
00:36:17.05
00:37:09.05
00:37:31.35
00:38:25.80
00:38:27.90
00:38:36.90
00:39:45.40
00:39:51.10
00:39:56.10
00:39:59.05
00:39:59.25
00:40:33.65
00:41:16.00
00:41:47.20
00:41:59.50
00:42:04.50
00:42:11.65
00:42:25.25
00:42:26.15
00:42:34.30
00:42:52.85
00:42:57.30
00:43:05.00
00:43:16.55
00:43:51.80
00:44:29.35
00:44:29.60
00:44:47.40
00:45:04.30
00:45:11.70
00:46:18.85
00:46:39.60
00:46:48.00
00:46:59.00
00:47:36.90
00:47:37.05
00:47:42.15
00:47:47.40
00:47:49.70
00:48:03.50
00:48:05.85
00:48:10.85

min/km

5:25
5:33
5:35
5:47
6:02
6:11
6:15
6:24
6:24
6:26
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:45
6:52
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:18
7:24
7:24
7:27
7:30
7:31
7:43
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:56
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:58
8:00
8:00
8:01

1/6

km/h

11
10.8
10.7
10.4
9.9
9.7
9.6
9.4
9.4
9.3
9.1



AMBERMAN | 6KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Nazwisko i imie
HOLDA MAGDA
MALINOWSKI MICHAL
KAZIMIERCZYK KAMIL
SZULIMOWICZ MACIE)
RODA RADOSEAW
REKOWSKI BARTOSZ
MALINOWSKI DANIEL
NAGY LASZLO
PAWLIKOWSKA-SLECZKOWSKA
ZUZANNA
DANKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
JEGLINSKI JAROSEAW
ZARADZKI DANIEL
GAWINECKI MATEUSZ
SYLDATK PATRYK
WRUK AGATA
GAWRONSKI PIOTR
GORA ALEKSANDRA
EPIMACH-SZYPILLO TOMASZ
CHWALCZEWSKI KONRAD
20tC SEBASTIAN
Z0tC BEATA
SZAFRANIEC JAKUB
PETKE KRZYSZTOF
ZIELINSKI £tUKASZ
KARBOWSKA EMILIA
BALA MACIEJ
LYKOWSKI ERYK
PAPROCKI PAWEL
SULARZ JAKUB
SULARZ MARCIN
SULARZ DARIUSZ
KRAUSE KRZYSZTOF
KOMAR TOMASZ
KOWALCZYK MAGDA

AMBERMAN | 6KM, 14:00
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Nazwisko i imie
JACIOW PAWEL
BAK DANIEL
FORMELA PIOTR
WITKOWSKI PAWEL
KAWECKI PIOTR
LANGER PIOTR
BARAN KONRAD
ROPELA RADOSEAW
CZAPRAN MAREK
SZYMANSKI BARTLOMIE]
KOWALSKI ARTUR
WIELOGORSKI MATEUSZ
CZAPIEWSKI SYLWESTER
ZWIERZYNSKI MAREK
RADKOWSKI MARCIN
TANSKI MICHAL
POLAK JAREK

Nr

157

43
173
163
177

29
193
101

13

175
199
196

75
103

88

10

86
200
162
152

72
188
169
158
167
165
168
183
182
181
180
192

12

Nr
61
78
92

102
66
41
74
58
68
71
50
36
54
42
37
33
25

Klub

M-scowosc¢ Kraj

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM  GDYNIA

BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SPIE SPORT TEAM

WARRIORS £ODZ

ZX

XRUNNERS

WOLF TEAM

20tC
20tC

LPP TEAM
OCR BANINO
CROSSFOX OCR

PRYMUS TEAM
SOMSIADY

PRYMUS TEAM
NA PRZYPALE ALBO WCALE!!!
WARRIORS £ODZ

Klub
WATAHA
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

WARRIORS £ODZ
WARRIORS £ODZ
WOLF TEAM
XRUNNERS
WARRIORS £ODZ
WARRIORS £ODZ

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

TATA W BLOTKU LATA
HARDERSI
XRUNNERS

GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSKA
GDANSK
KIELPINO
SWIECIE

+ODZ

GDANSK
GDANSK
SOPOT

GDANSK

GDYNIA
STRASZYN
LECZYCE
GDANSK
GDYNIA
ZBYCHOWO
ZBYCHOWO
GDANSK
GDYNIA
BANINO
TORUN
MOSTY
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
LUBISZEWO
+ODZ

M-scowos¢ Kraj
PRZEMYSL
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
CYGANY
+tODZ
+ODZ
LECZYCE
GDANSK
+ODZ
+ODZ
GDANSK
GDANSK
PRABUTY
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDANSK

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM  KOSCIERZYNA

OPEN K
ELITAM
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
ELITAM
OPEN M
ELITAM
ELITAK

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAK
ELITAM
ELITAK
ELITAM
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
ELITAM
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
ELITA K

ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

10
11
12
39
40

41

42
13
14

43
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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. kat

K/M Seria

K7
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
K8

M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
K9

M53
K10
M 54
M55
M 56
K11
M 57
M58
M 59
K12
M 60
M6l
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66

K/M Seria
M1
M2
M3

M5
M6
M7
M9
M 10
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 18
M 22
M 25

14:45
14:00
14:45
15:00
14:45
14:15
15:00
14:15
14:30

14:45
15:00
15:00
14:15
14:15
14:30
14:15
14:30
14:15
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:15
14:45
14:45
15:00
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
15:00
14:30

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Druzyna 1

Druzyna 1

Netto
00:48:34.65
00:48:42.65
00:49:05.00
00:49:19.70
00:49:23.45
00:49:26.50
00:49:34.35
00:49:46.05
00:50:02.10

00:51:23.35
00:51:30.25
00:51:46.30
00:53:38.50
00:54:22.90
00:55:00.65
00:57:53.80
00:58:06.50
00:59:05.75
00:59:23.95
01:02:52.00
01:02:52.15
01:04:09.35
01:06:57.60
01:12:41.05
01:20:18.70
01:22:06.90
01:22:07.70
01:32:36.20
01:40:31.50
01:40:31.70
01:40:32.20

DNF
DNF

Netto
00:32:35.20
00:33:21.65
00:33:30.10
00:34:44.95
00:36:17.05
00:37:09.05
00:37:31.35
00:38:27.90
00:38:36.90
00:39:51.10
00:39:56.10
00:39:59.05
00:39:59.25
00:40:33.65
00:41:59.50
00:42:34.30
00:43:05.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:48:34.65
00:48:42.65
00:49:05.00
00:49:19.70
00:49:23.45
00:49:26.50
00:49:34.35
00:49:46.05
00:50:02.10

00:51:23.35
00:51:30.25
00:51:46.30
00:53:38.50
00:54:22.90
00:55:00.65
00:57:53.80
00:58:06.50
00:59:05.75
00:59:23.95
01:02:52.00
01:02:52.15
01:04:09.35
01:06:57.60
01:12:41.05
01:20:18.70
01:22:06.90
01:22:07.70
01:32:36.20
01:40:31.50
01:40:31.70
01:40:32.20

DNF
DNF

Brutto
00:32:35.20
00:33:21.65
00:33:30.10
00:34:44.95
00:36:17.05
00:37:09.05
00:37:31.35
00:38:27.90
00:38:36.90
00:39:51.10
00:39:56.10
00:39:59.05
00:39:59.25
00:40:33.65
00:41:59.50
00:42:34.30
00:43:05.00

min/km
8:05
8:07
8:10
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:17
8:20

8:33
8:35
8:37
8:56
9:03
9:10
9:38
9:41
9:50
9:53
10:28
10:28
10:41
11:09
12:06
13:23
13:41
13:41
15:26
16:45
16:45
16:45

min/km
5:25
5:33
5:35
5:47
6:02
6:11
6:15
6:24
6:26
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:45
6:59
7:05
7:10

2/6

km/h
7.4
7.4
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3

7.2

6.7
6.6
6.5
6.2

6.1
6.1
5.7
5.7
5.6
5.4

45
4.4
44

3.6
3.6
3.6

km/h
11
10.8
10.7



AMBERMAN | 6KM, 14:00 c.d.

M-ce
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nazwisko i imie
OGINSKI SZYMON
SZCZEPANSKI KAROL
WISNIEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
KATEOWSKI MARCIN
MIELEWCZYK MARCIN
BOROWSKI MATEUSZ
POPIK ADAM
MALINOWSKI MICHAL

AMBERMAN | 6KM, 14:15

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
KARBOWSKI SLAWOMIR
ZAWADZKI PIOTR
LUCZAK LUKASZ
KARCZEWSKI ADAM
PAWLAK ROBERT
GOLKO JAKUB
DARGA MARCIN
WOZNICA KAMIL
KORDALSKI JAREK
KREGIELSKI BARTOSZ
EHRLICH PRZEMYSEAW
REKOWSKI BARTOSZ
NAGY LASZLO
GAWINECKI MATEUSZ
SYLDATK PATRYK
GAWRONSKI PIOTR
EPIMACH-SZYPILLO TOMASZ
SZAFRANIEC JAKUB

AMBERMAN | 6KM, 14:30

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
PRUSKO PAULINA
KOWALSKA NATALIA
WIECLAWSKA MAGDALENA
ZALEJASZ PAULINA
GANKO KAROLINA
PAWLIKOWSKA-SLECZKOWSKA
ZUZANNA
WRUK AGATA
GORA ALEKSANDRA
KOWALCZYK MAGDA

AMBERMAN | 6KM, 14:45

M-ce

A wWN

Nazwisko i imie
HOLDA DOMINIK
ITRICH MICHAL
DOMANSKI MAREK DOMANSKI
DANKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

70
30
40
104
31
24
52
43

Nr
81
28
69
80
35
91
47
67
45
51
38
29

101
75
103
88
86
72

11
18
14
99
23
13

10
12

186
172
178
176

Klub
WARRIORS £ODZ

WARRIORS £ODZ

HARDERSI
KOLEKTYW
RKS

Klub
CROSSFOX OCR
ACTIVE FLOW
XRUNNERS
HOLDTHELINE

WOLF TEAM

XRUNNERS
BIEGUN

Klub
WATAHA
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

XRUNNERS

WOLF TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

Klub

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

SPIE SPORT TEAM

M-scowos¢
+ODZ
KIELPINO
+ODZ

BOBOWO
GDANSK

NOWY DWOR GDANSKI

GDANSK

M-scowos¢
OBORY
REDA
GDANSK
CHMIELNO
WARSZAWA
WEJHEROWO
STARZYNO
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
KIELPINO

GDANSK

STRASZYN
GDANSK
GDANSK

M-scowos¢
ZIEBICE
GDANSK
GDANSK

DEBE WIELKIE
+ODZ

GDYNIA
LECZYCE
+ODZ

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK

Kraj

Kraj

Kraj

Kraj

ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM

ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM

ELITAK
ELITAK
ELITAK
ELITAK
ELITAK
ELITAK

ELITAK
ELITAK
ELITAK

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
24
25
27
28
30
31
34
36

M. kat

11
17
19
20
22
26
29
32
33
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

M. kat

ou s wWwN P
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K/M Seria
M 26
M 27
M 29
M 30
M 33
M 34
M 37
M 41

K/M Seria
M8
M11
M17
M 20
M21
M 24
M 28
M 31
M35
M 36
M 39
M 45
M 47
M 51
M52
M 53
M 54
M 57

K/M Seria
K1

K3
K4
K5
K8

K9
K10

K/M Seria
M19
M 23
M 32
M 38

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
14:30

14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45

Druzyna 1

Druzyna 1

Druzyna 1

Druzyna 1

Netto
00:43:51.80
00:44:29.35
00:45:04.30
00:45:11.70
00:46:48.00
00:46:59.00
00:47:42.15
00:48:42.65

Netto
00:38:25.80
00:39:45.40
00:41:16.00
00:42:11.65
00:42:26.15
00:42:57.30
00:44:47.40
00:46:18.85
00:47:36.90
00:47:37.05
00:48:05.85
00:49:26.50
00:49:46.05
00:53:38.50
00:54:22.90
00:57:53.80
00:59:05.75
01:04:09.35

Netto
00:41:47.20
00:42:25.25
00:43:16.55
00:44:29.60
00:47:49.70
00:50:02.10

00:55:00.65
00:58:06.50
DNF

Netto
00:42:04.50
00:42:52.85
00:46:39.60
00:47:47.40

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:43:51.80
00:44:29.35
00:45:04.30
00:45:11.70
00:46:48.00
00:46:59.00
00:47:42.15
00:48:42.65

Brutto
00:38:25.80
00:39:45.40
00:41:16.00
00:42:11.65
00:42:26.15
00:42:57.30
00:44:47.40
00:46:18.85
00:47:36.90
00:47:37.05
00:48:05.85
00:49:26.50
00:49:46.05
00:53:38.50
00:54:22.90
00:57:53.80
00:59:05.75
01:04:09.35

Brutto
00:41:47.20
00:42:25.25
00:43:16.55
00:44:29.60
00:47:49.70
00:50:02.10

00:55:00.65
00:58:06.50
DNF

Brutto
00:42:04.50
00:42:52.85
00:46:39.60
00:47:47.40

min/km
7:18
7:24
7:30
7:31
7:48
7:49
7:57
8:07

min/km
6:24
6:37
6:52
7:01
7:04
7:09
7:27
7:43
7:56
7:56
8:00
8:14
8:17
8:56
9:03
9:38
9:50
10:41

min/km
6:57
7:04
7:12
7:24
7:58
8:20

9:10
9:41

min/km
7:00
7:08
7:46
7:57

3/6

km/h

8.2
8.1

8

8
7.7
7.7
7.5
7.4

km/h

km/h
8.6
8.4
7.7
7.5



AMBERMAN | 6KM, 14:45 c.d.

M-ce

©® N o wu

©

10
11

13
14
15
16

18
19
20
21

Nazwisko i imie
ADAMIAK KATARZYNA
HOLDA MAGDA
KAZIMIERCZYK KAMIL
RODA RADOSEAW
DANKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
CHWALCZEWSKI KONRAD
20tC SEBASTIAN
Z0tC BEATA
PETKE KRZYSZTOF
ZIELINSKI £tUKASZ
BALA MACIEJ
LYKOWSKI ERYK
PAPROCKI PAWEL
SULARZ JAKUB
SULARZ MARCIN
SULARZ DARIUSZ
KRAUSE KRZYSZTOF

AMBERMAN | 6KM, 15:00

M-ce

o U A WN

Nazwisko i imie
MARCZEWSKI ADRIAN
SZULIMOWICZ MACIE)
MALINOWSKI DANIEL
JEGLINSKI JAROSEAW
ZARADZKI DANIEL
KARBOWSKA EMILIA
KOMAR TOMASZ

AMBERMAN | 6KM, Elita K

M-ce

o U A WN -

~

Nazwisko i imie
PRUSKO PAULINA
KOWALSKA NATALIA
WIECLAWSKA MAGDALENA
ZALEJASZ PAULINA
GANKO KAROLINA
PAWLIKOWSKA-SLECZKOWSKA
ZUZANNA
WRUK AGATA
GORA ALEKSANDRA
KOWALCZYK MAGDA

AMBERMAN | 6KM, Open K

M-ce

AW N

Nazwisko i imie
ADAMIAK KATARZYNA
HOLDA MAGDA
Z0tC BEATA
KARBOWSKA EMILIA

159
157
173
177
175
200
162
152
188
169
167
165
168
183
182
181
180

197
163
193
199
196
158
192

Nr
11
18
14
99
23
13

10
12

Nr
159
157
152
158

Klub

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

SPIE SPORT TEAM

20tC

20LC

LPP TEAM
OCR BANINO

PRYMUS TEAM
SOMSIADY

PRYMUS TEAM

Klub

ZX
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

ZX
CROSSFOX OCR
NA PRZYPALE ALBO WCALE!!!

Klub
WATAHA
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

XRUNNERS

WOLF TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

Klub

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

20LC
CROSSFOX OCR

M-scowos¢ Kraj
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
ZBYCHOWO
ZBYCHOWO
GDYNIA
BANINO
MOSTY
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK

M-scowos¢ Kraj
GDYNIA
GDANSKA
SWIECIE
GDANSK
SOPOT
TORUN
LUBISZEWO

M-scowos¢ Kraj
ZIEBICE
GDANSK
GDANSK

DEBE WIELKIE
£ODZ

GDYNIA
LECZYCE
+ODZ

M-scowos¢ Kraj
GDANSK
GDYNIA
ZBYCHOWO
TORUN

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M

ELITAK
ELITAK
ELITAK
ELITAK
ELITAK
ELITAK

ELITAK
ELITAK
ELITAK

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

o U s WN R

~

M. kat

B wWN

K/M Seria
K6
K7
M 42
M 44
M 48
M 55
M 56
K11
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66

K/M Seria
M 40
M43
M 46
M 49
M 50
K12

K/M Seria
K1
K2
K3

K5
K8

K9
K10

K/M Seria
K6
K7
K11
K12

14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
14:30

14:45
14:45
14:45
15:00

Druzyna 1

Druzyna 1

Druzyna 1

Druzyna 1

Netto
00:48:03.50
00:48:34.65
00:49:05.00
00:49:23.45
00:51:23.35
00:59:23.95
01:02:52.00
01:02:52.15
01:06:57.60
01:12:41.05
01:22:06.90
01:22:07.70
01:32:36.20
01:40:31.50
01:40:31.70
01:40:32.20

Netto
00:48:10.85
00:49:19.70
00:49:34.35
00:51:30.25
00:51:46.30
01:20:18.70

DNF

Netto
00:41:47.20
00:42:25.25
00:43:16.55
00:44:29.60
00:47:49.70
00:50:02.10

00:55:00.65
00:58:06.50
DNF

Netto
00:48:03.50
00:48:34.65
01:02:52.15
01:20:18.70

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:48:03.50
00:48:34.65
00:49:05.00
00:49:23.45
00:51:23.35
00:59:23.95
01:02:52.00
01:02:52.15
01:06:57.60
01:12:41.05
01:22:06.90
01:22:07.70
01:32:36.20
01:40:31.50
01:40:31.70
01:40:32.20

Brutto
00:48:10.85
00:49:19.70
00:49:34.35
00:51:30.25
00:51:46.30
01:20:18.70

DNF

Brutto
00:41:47.20
00:42:25.25
00:43:16.55
00:44:29.60
00:47:49.70
00:50:02.10

00:55:00.65
00:58:06.50
DNF

Brutto
00:48:03.50
00:48:34.65
01:02:52.15
01:20:18.70

min/km
8:00
8:05
8:10
8:13
8:33
9:53
10:28
10:28
11:09
12:06
13:41
13:41
15:26
16:45
16:45
16:45

min/km
8:01
8:13
8:15
8:35
8:37
13:23

min/km
6:57
7:04
7:12
7:24
7:58
8:20

9:10
9:41

min/km
8:00
8:05
10:28
13:23

4/6

km/h

7.5
7.4
7.3
7.3

7
6.1
5.7
5.7
5.4

5
4.4
4.4
3.9
3.6
3.6
3.6

km/h
7.5
7.3
7.3

4.5

km/h
8.6
8.5
8.3

7.5
7.2

6.5

km/h
7.5
7.4
5.7
4.5



AMBERMAN | 6KM, Elita M

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
JACIOW PAWEL
BAK DANIEL
FORMELA PIOTR
WITKOWSKI PAWEL
KAWECKI PIOTR
LANGER PIOTR
BARAN KONRAD
KARBOWSKI SEAWOMIR
ROPELA RADOSEAW
CZAPRAN MAREK
ZAWADZKI PIOTR
SZYMANSKI BARTLOMIE]
KOWALSKI ARTUR
WIELOGORSKI MATEUSZ
CZAPIEWSKI SYLWESTER
ZWIERZYNSKI MAREK
LUCZAK LUKASZ
RADKOWSKI MARCIN
KARCZEWSKI ADAM
PAWLAK ROBERT
TANSKI MICHAL
GOLKO JAKUB
POLAK JAREK
OGINSKI SZYMON
SZCZEPANSKI KAROL
DARGA MARCIN
WISNIEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
KATEOWSKI MARCIN
WOZNICA KAMIL
MIELEWCZYK MARCIN
BOROWSKI MATEUSZ
KORDALSKI JAREK
KREGIELSKI BARTOSZ
POPIK ADAM
EHRLICH PRZEMYSLAW
MALINOWSKI MICHAL
REKOWSKI BARTOSZ
NAGY LASZLO
GAWINECKI MATEUSZ
SYLDATK PATRYK
GAWRONSKI PIOTR
EPIMACH-SZYPILLO TOMASZ
SZAFRANIEC JAKUB

AMBERMAN | 6KM, Open M

M-ce

© N U A WN R

Nazwisko i imie
HOLDA DOMINIK
ITRICH MICHAL
DOMANSKI MAREK DOMANSKI
DANKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MARCZEWSKI ADRIAN
KAZIMIERCZYK KAMIL
SZULIMOWICZ MACIE)
RODA RADOSEAW
MALINOWSKI DANIEL

61
78
92
102
66
41
74
81
58
68
28
71

36
54
42
69
37
80
35
33
91
25
70
30
47
40
104
67
31
24
45
51

38
43
29
101
75
103
88
86
72

Nr
186
172
178
176
197
173
163
177
193

Klub
WATAHA
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

WARRIORS £ODZ

WARRIORS £ODZ

CROSSFOX OCR

WOLF TEAM

XRUNNERS

ACTIVE FLOW

WARRIORS £ODZ

WARRIORS £tODZ

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
TATA W BLOTKU LATA

XRUNNERS

HARDERSI

HOLDTHELINE

XRUNNERS

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

WOLF TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

HARDERSI
KOLEKTYW
XRUNNERS
BIEGUN
RKS

Klub
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

SPIE SPORT TEAM
ZX

BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SPIE SPORT TEAM

M-scowos¢ Kraj
PRZEMYSL
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
CYGANY
£ODZ
+ODZ
OBORY
LECZYCE
GDANSK
REDA
+ODZ
£ODZ
GDANSK
GDANSK
PRABUTY
GDANSK
STAROGARD GDANSK
CHMIELNO
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
WEJHEROWO
KOSCIERZYNA
+ODZ
KIELPINO
STARZYNO
£ODZ

WARSZAWA
BOBOWO
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
NOWY DWOR GDANSKI
GDANSK
GDANSK
KIELPINO

GDANSK

STRASZYN
GDANSK
GDANSK

M-scowos¢ Kraj

GDYNIA

GDANSK

GDANSK

GDANSK

GDYNIA

GDANSK

GDANSKA

GDANSK

SWIECIE

ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM
ELITAM

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

©O~NOO U R WNR
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M. kat

© W~NOoO U A~ WN R

K/M Seria
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M 6
M7

M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 20
M21
M 22
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 39
M41
M 45
M 47
M 51
M52
M 53
M 54
M 57

K/M Seria
M 19
M 23
M 32
M 38
M40
M 42
M43
M 44
M 46

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:00
14:15
14:15
14:00
14:15
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:15
14:00
14:15
14:00
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15

14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
15:00
14:45
15:00
14:45
15:00

Druzyna 1

Druzyna 1

Netto
00:32:35.20
00:33:21.65
00:33:30.10
00:34:44.95
00:36:17.05
00:37:09.05
00:37:31.35
00:38:25.80
00:38:27.90
00:38:36.90
00:39:45.40
00:39:51.10
00:39:56.10
00:39:59.05
00:39:59.25
00:40:33.65
00:41:16.00
00:41:59.50
00:42:11.65
00:42:26.15
00:42:34.30
00:42:57.30
00:43:05.00
00:43:51.80
00:44:29.35
00:44:47.40
00:45:04.30
00:45:11.70
00:46:18.85
00:46:48.00
00:46:59.00
00:47:36.90
00:47:37.05
00:47:42.15
00:48:05.85
00:48:42.65
00:49:26.50
00:49:46.05
00:53:38.50
00:54:22.90
00:57:53.80
00:59:05.75
01:04:09.35

Netto
00:42:04.50
00:42:52.85
00:46:39.60
00:47:47.40
00:48:10.85
00:49:05.00
00:49:19.70
00:49:23.45
00:49:34.35

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:32:35.20
00:33:21.65
00:33:30.10
00:34:44.95
00:36:17.05
00:37:09.05
00:37:31.35
00:38:25.80
00:38:27.90
00:38:36.90
00:39:45.40
00:39:51.10
00:39:56.10
00:39:59.05
00:39:59.25
00:40:33.65
00:41:16.00
00:41:59.50
00:42:11.65
00:42:26.15
00:42:34.30
00:42:57.30
00:43:05.00
00:43:51.80
00:44:29.35
00:44:47.40
00:45:04.30
00:45:11.70
00:46:18.85
00:46:48.00
00:46:59.00
00:47:36.90
00:47:37.05
00:47:42.15
00:48:05.85
00:48:42.65
00:49:26.50
00:49:46.05
00:53:38.50
00:54:22.90
00:57:53.80
00:59:05.75
01:04:09.35

Brutto
00:42:04.50
00:42:52.85
00:46:39.60
00:47:47.40
00:48:10.85
00:49:05.00
00:49:19.70
00:49:23.45
00:49:34.35

min/km
5:25
5:33
5:35
5:47
6:02
6:11
6:15
6:24
6:24
6:26
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:45
6:52
6:59
7:01
7:04
7:05
7:09
7:10
7:18
7:24
7:27
7:30
7:31
7:43
7:48
7:49
7:56
7:56
7:57
8:00
8:07
8:14
8:17
8:56
9:03
9:38
9:50
10:41

min/km
7:00
7:08
7:46
7:57
8:01
8:10
8:13
8:13
8:15

5/6

km/h

11
10.8
10.7
10.4
9.9
9.7
9.6
9.4
9.4
9.3
9.1



AMBERMAN | 6KM, Open M c.d.

M-ce
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nazwisko i imie
DANKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
JEGLINSKI JAROSEAW
ZARADZKI DANIEL
CHWALCZEWSKI KONRAD
20tC SEBASTIAN
PETKE KRZYSZTOF
ZIELINSKI £tUKASZ
BALA MACIE)
£YKOWSKI ERYK
PAPROCKI PAWEL
SULARZ JAKUB
SULARZ MARCIN
SULARZ DARIUSZ
KRAUSE KRZYSZTOF
KOMAR TOMASZ

175
199
196
200
162
188
169
167
165
168
183
182
181
180
192

Klub

ZX

20tC
LPP TEAM
OCR BANINO

PRYMUS TEAM
SOMSIADY

PRYMUS TEAM
NA PRZYPALE ALBO WCALE!!!

M-scowos¢
GDANSK
GDANSK
SOPOT
GDYNIA
ZBYCHOWO
GDYNIA
BANINO
MOSTY
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
LUBISZEWO

Kraj

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

K/M
M 48
M 49
M50
M 55
M 56
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66

Seria

14:45
15:00
15:00
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
15:00

Druzyna 1

Netto
00:51:23.35
00:51:30.25
00:51:46.30
00:59:23.95
01:02:52.00
01:06:57.60
01:12:41.05
01:22:06.90
01:22:07.70
01:32:36.20
01:40:31.50
01:40:31.70
01:40:32.20

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:51:23.35
00:51:30.25
00:51:46.30
00:59:23.95
01:02:52.00
01:06:57.60
01:12:41.05
01:22:06.90
01:22:07.70
01:32:36.20
01:40:31.50
01:40:31.70
01:40:32.20

DNF

min/km

8:33

8:35

8:37

9:53
10:28
11:09
12:06
13:41
13:41
15:26
16:45
16:45
16:45

6/6

km/h

6.1
5.7
5.4

44
44
3.9
36
36



